7/13/2020

COVID19
INDIA

@

English

https://www.covid19india.org

Mumbai

Confirmed
+422

8,79.888
/"‘/_/-.

M
State/UT
Maharashtra

Tamil Nadu
Delhi
Gujarat
Karnataka

Uttar
Pradesh

Telangana
West Bengal

Andhra
Pradesh

Rajasthan

Haryana

Madhya
Pradesh

Assam

Bihar
Odisha

Jammu and
Kashmir

Kerala

Punjab

Ahhatticmnrh

Coronavirus Outbreak in India - covid19india.org

Search your district or state

13 Jul, 1:51 PM IST

Recovered

5,564,888

2,54,427 103516 140,325

1,38,470 46,972 89,632
112,494 19,155 89,968
41,906 10,662 29,198

38,843 22,742 15,411

36,476 12,208 23,334
34,671 11,833 22,482

30,013 10,500 18,581

29,168 13,428 15,412

195 T133
24,487 5,737 18,236
1242 1273
21,482 4,925 16,256

17,632 4,103 12,876
16,807 5,868 10,895
16,305 4,227 11,953

1616
13,737 4,896 8,750

10,513 4,355 5,979
7.874 3,743 4,095

7.821 2,230 5,392

2 noa ono zacz

Deceased
+13

23,200

Scroll Right >

D

10,289
1,966
3,371
2,046

686

934
356

932

328

™4
514

301

653
41
125

vl
91

179
32

199

12


https://www.covid19india.org/
https://www.covid19india.org/
https://www.covid19india.org/blog
https://www.covid19india.org/about

7/13/2020

COVID19
INDIA

@

English

https://www.covid19india.org

rnrmssioygaar LRIV

4
Jharkhand 3.774
Uttarakhand 3,637
Goa 2,453

. 1666
Unassigned 2,358
Tripura 2,067
Manipur 1,609

150
Puducherry 1,468
Himachal
Pradesh 1,213
Ladakh 1,086
71
Nagaland 845
Chandigarh 559
Dadra and
Nagar Haveli
and Daman
and Diu 499
Arunachal
Pradesh 360
Meghalaya 295
Mizoram 231
Sikkim 164
Andaman and
Nicobar
Islands 163
. 1422
India 8,79,888

1,433

674

952

2,358

630

713

665

267

157

518

134

226

220

248

81

70

63

3,01,418

Coronavirus Outbreak in India - covid19india.org

(O]

2,308

2,786

1,487

1421

896

146
785

17
923

928

327

417

268

138

45

81

100

1459
5,54,888

2
33

47

14

18

10

T3
23,200

2/2


https://www.covid19india.org/
https://www.covid19india.org/
https://www.covid19india.org/blog
https://www.covid19india.org/about

